
BROUWERIJLOOP 24/8/2019

UITSLAG 5KM
Tijd Geb M/V Categorie Club

1 Buttiens Leroy 17.23 1985 M Sen

2 Vandeputte Eddy 18.03 1971 M M35

3 Faymonville Jean 19.26 2000 M Sen

4 Droumpouras Dimitri 19.38 1980 M M35

5 Santermans Warre 20.22 2004 M Sen

6 Werckx Ludo 21.14 1960 M M50

7 De Ridder Jappe 21.28 2009 M Sen

8 Arnauts Marc 21.54 1959 M M50

9 Cornelis Dirk 22.06 1978 M M35

10 Jamaer Els 22.17 1979 V V35

11 Pelgrims Edouard 22.23 1955 M M50

12 Neven Rudi 22.43 1963 M M50

13 Lenaers Gert 23.18 1970 M M50

14 Broos Bruno 23.28 1957 M M50

15 Plessers Kirsten 24.57 1977 V V35

16 Cools Edwin 25.36 1957 M M50

17 Van den Bossche Marnic 25.48 1969 M M50

18 Hermans Tine 27.33 2004 V Send

19 Briers Gerry 27.39 1981 M M35

20 Jacobs Gunther 28.18 1976 M M35

21 Neven Bart 28.18 1968 M M50

22 Geenen Hanne 28.29 1984 V V35

23 Ver Eecken Rudy 29.03 1956 M M50

24 Polders Kevin 29.2 1980 M M35

25 Degraef Davy 30.19 1984 M M35

26 Vandeweyer Wout 30.51 2006 M Sen

27 Nicolaij Sven 30.57 1978 M M35

28 Lichter Tessy 31 1981 V V35

29 Philippaerts Greta 31 1964 V V50

30 Bonneux Hasse 35.08 2010 V Send

31 Bonneux Wim 35.09 1975 M M35

32 Reymen Christine 37.31 1980 V V35

33 Krylova Svetlana 38.47 1989 V Send

34 Vanbrabant Kirsten 41.49 1994 V Send
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UITSLAG 5KM D Sen

1 Hermans Tine 27,33 2004 V Send

2 Bonneux Hasse 35,08 2010 V Send

3 Krylova Svetlana 38,47 1989 V Send

4 Vanbrabant Kirsten 41,49 1994 V Send



UITSLAG 5KM D+35

1 Jamaer Els 22,17 1979 V V35

2 Plessers Kirsten 24,57 1977 V V35

3 Geenen Hanne 28,29 1984 V V35

4 Lichter Tessy 31 1981 V V35

5 Reymen Christine 37,31 1980 V V35



UITSLAG 5KM D+50

1 Philippaerts Greta 31 1964 V V50



UITSLAG 5KM H Sen

1 Buttiens Leroy 17,23 1985 M Sen

2 Faymonville Jean 19,26 2000 M Sen

3 Santermans Warre 20,22 2004 M Sen

4 De Ridder Jappe 21,28 2009 M Sen

5 Vandeweyer Wout 30,51 2006 M Sen



UITSLAG 5KM H+35

1 Vandeputte Eddy 18,03 1971 M M35

2 Droumpouras Dimitri 19,38 1980 M M35

3 Cornelis Dirk 22,06 1978 M M35

4 Briers Gerry 27,39 1981 M M35

5 Jacobs Gunther 28,18 1976 M M35

6 Polders Kevin 29,2 1980 M M35

7 Degraef Davy 30,19 1984 M M35

8 Nicolaij Sven 30,57 1978 M M35

9 Bonneux Wim 35,09 1975 M M35



UITSLAG 5KM H+50

1 Werckx Ludo 21,14 1960 M M50

2 Arnauts Marc 21,54 1959 M M50

3 Pelgrims Edouard 22,23 1955 M M50

4 Neven Rudi 22,43 1963 M M50

5 Lenaers Gert 23,18 1970 M M50

6 Broos Bruno 23,28 1957 M M50

7 Cools Edwin 25,36 1957 M M50

8 Van den Bossche Marnic 25,48 1969 M M50

9 Neven Bart 28,18 1968 M M50

1 Ver Eecken Rudy 29,03 1956 M M50


